care • continuity • connection

GAPNAeAlert

April 21, 2017

In This Issue

The GAPNA Foundation is giving away \$9,000!

Save the Date for our 36th Annual Conference

Call for Abstracts for the Annual Conference

Obesity and Disability in Older Adults

NPs in Pennsylvania Closer to Change in Law

Find Your Local GAPNA Chapter

The GAPNA Foundation is giving away \$9,000!

Be sure to have your application in by May 31 to apply for one (or more!) of the Foundation's awards or grants.

Read More

Save the Date for our 36th Annual Conference

Our 36th annual conference will be held in Nashville, TN at the Gaylord Opryland Hotel on October 4 - 7, 2017. Read more below!

Read More

Call for Abstracts for the Annual Conference

The GAPNA Annual Conference will help you improve patient care and connect with other nurses who share your compassion and commitment. The Call for Abstracts deadline is May 15. Please



Online Library





Connect with GAPNA members and other professionals through social media with Facebook, Twitter, and LinkedIn.





GAPNA Home Page

see details at the link below.

Read More

Obesity and Disability in Older Adults

The prevalence of obesity and disability in older adults has significant public health implications. This case review discusses the benefits and risks of weight loss in older adults and outlines treatment options available to Medicare beneficiaries.

Read More

NPs in Pennsylvania Closer to Change in Law

Legislation that aims to change the rules for nurse practitioners in Pennsylvania is one step closer to becoming law. Read more below!

Read More

Find Your Local GAPNA Chapter

If you're not already an active part of your local GAPNA chapter, we encourage you to get involved. Belonging to a chapter is a great way to network with colleagues and find support among peers who share your passion for caring for older adults. If there isn't a chapter near you, consider starting one!

Find Your Chapter

You are subscribed to GAPNA's eAlert, a publication for GAPNA members and colleagues. From time-to-time, you will receive an email such as this one with important news and information relevant to gerontological nursing. If you wish to update your email address, please do so by <u>editing your profile</u> on the GAPNA Website. If you would like to unsubscribe from the GAPNA eAlert, <u>click here</u>.

The Gerontological Advanced Practice Nurses Association (GAPNA) is the organization of choice for advanced practice nurses who want to pursue continuing education in gerontological care and who seek peer support from experienced clinicians.

GAPNA National Office ~ East Holly Avenue Box 56 Pitman, NJ 08071-0056 ~ 866-355-1392 ~ www.gapna.org ~

Career Center

- Chapters
- GAPNA Foundation
- Publications
- Join GAPNA or Renew

gapna@ajj.com